
L E A R N  F O R  C R E D I T

Scan to find 
out more

Month Learn for Credit course Proposed Date Study Area Cost 

TERM 1

February Talk your Way to the Top Wednesday 26 Feb and Thursday 27 Feb Law, Communication, Film and 
Creative Media 

$99

March Cybercrime and Cybersecurity Saturday 15 March and Saturday 22 
March

Business, Commerce and 
Entrepreneurship

$99

April Research and Statistics in Psychology Monday 14 and Tuesday 15 April Psychology, Criminology and 
Social Sciences

$99

Take a deep dive into an area of interest and earn credit towards a university 
subject with Bond’s unique learn for credit courses. Designed for Year 11 and 12 
students, learn for credit courses combine on-campus workshops with online 
modules you can complete at your own pace.

During each course, you will explore an area you are interested in and develop 
valuable knowledge and skills to support your high school studies, while gaining 
an authentic university experience. 

Bond has an action-packed calendar of learn for credit courses offered 
throughout the year, spanning a range of interesting areas and topics including 
climate law, creative writing, business and more. 

TERM 2

 

May 

 

Creative Writing Wednesday 30 April and Thursday 1 May Communication, Film and 
Creative Media 

$99

Positive Psychology Friday 16 May Psychology, Criminology and 
Social Sciences

$50

Foundations of International 
Relations: Power War and Peace

Saturday 24 May International Relations, Politics 
and Arts

$50

June 

 

 

Money Talks Saturday 7 June Business, Commerce and 
Entrepreneurship

$50

Literature and Philosophy for Global 
Challenges

Saturday 7 June International Relations, Politics 
and Arts

$50

Creative Writing Monday 30 June and Tuesday 1 July Communication, Film and 
Creative Media 

$99

July 

 

Talk your Way to the Top Monday 7 July and Tuesday 8 July Law, Communication, Film and 
Creative Media 

$99

Research and Statistics in Psychology Friday 11 July and Saturday 12 July Psychology, Criminology and 
Social Sciences

$99

TERM 3

August Criminal Law and Procedure in Qld Friday 1 August and Saturday 2 August Law $99

Foundations of International 
Relations: Power War and Peace

Saturday 2 August International Relations, Politics 
and Arts

$50

Money Talks Friday 8 August Business, Commerce and 
Entrepreneurship

$50

Literature and Philosophy for Global 
Challenges

Friday 8 August International Relations, Politics 
and Arts

$50

September Biomechanics for Human Movement Saturday 27 September Health, Biomedical Science and 
Sports Science 

$50


